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PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

21-A KASHMIR BLOCK., ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

Phone: $42-99260209

Exchange: 042-99260193 - 94

EXT: DAE(153),VOC(151),COM(127)
Fax No: 042-37800255

DATE SHEET
ADVANCE DRESS DESIGNING &
MAKING
First Annual Examination , 2016
ADVANCE DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (1-YEAR) ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE

| COURSE

DATE DAY TIME | SUBJECTS

53/12/2016 | Wednesday | 830  AM | ADDM-HE/ 7 MACHINE EMBROIDERY
ME

38/12/3016 | Wednesday | 830  AM | ADDM-HE/ HAND EMBROIDERY
ME

797/12/2016 | Thursday 230 AM | ADDM-DR DRAFTING / PATTERN MAKING
AFT/PM

30/12/2016 Friday 330 AM | COMP-ADD COMPUTER APPLICATION IN DDM
M

31/12/2016 | Saturday 330  AM | FADDM-EN FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
G

02/01/2017 | Monday 330  AM | ADDM-SE ~ SEWING

: W

03/01/2017 | Tuesday | 830 AM | ADDM-TD TEXTILE DESIGNING

04/01/2017 | Wednesday | _ 8:30 _ AM | ADDM-WE WORK ETHICS

05/01/2017 | Thursday 330 AM | ADDM-HE/ HAND EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)
ME

G501701T7 | Thursday | 830  AM | ADDM-HE/ MACHINE EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)
ME

06/01/2017 Friday 230  AM | ADDM-DR DRAFTING / PATTERN MAKING (PRACTICAL)
AFT/PM

07/01/2017 | Saturday 830  AM | COMP-ADD COMPUTER APPLICATION IN DDM
M (PRACTICAL)

09/01/2017 | Monday 330  AM | ADDM-SE SEWING (PRACTICAL)
W

10/01/2017 | Tuesday 830  AM | ADDM-TD TEXTILE DESIGNING (PRACTICAL)

Note:

]- Paper should be opened according to the dates given in Datesheet

2- Local Holiday will not affect the examination schedule.

given in the Date sheet. In case of Non-compliance, the Supe

3- The Supervisory Staff is requested to open the question papers acciding to the Date & Time as

for any consequences.

a b¢ held responsible
{ ' 4

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LAHORE
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